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Fahrer/Beifahrer

GERHARD, Christopher /IMARZ, Lena

WERNER, Klaus /JJORDAN, Mika

BAYER, Tony /Buf3, Dominik

BECKMANN , Helmut /STAUCH , Marcel

PETERSEN, Rolf /DRUMMER, Markus

HOPPNER, Ingo /SCHUDAK, Martin

HOLZ, Armin /EICHENAUER, Nico

MULLER , Kevin /SPREITZER , Stefanie

ZORN, Stephanie /GRAFE , Jennifer

SEMMELHAACK, Ulf /KROLL, Peter

MOLLER, Niklas /IMOLLER, Guido

PEUKER, Wolfgang /KIKO, Frederick

MEYER, Gerd /IMEYER, Claudia

HESSELINK, Rutger-Jan (NLD) /HENDRIKS, Sietse (NLD)
WILCZEK, Vincent /IWESKAMP, Andreas

MEHLHORN, York /HARTWIG-MEHLHORN, Carolin
KLEINLUGTENBELD, Robert (NLD) /REEFHUIS, Arjan (NLD)
VON APPEN, Timo /BRODHAGE, Lisa

SCHMIDT, Jirgen /IPAWLOWSKA, Katarzyna

POTTGEN, Niklas /KUGLER, Maximilian

KIEL, Lucas /KNIEHASE, Johanna

SCHEIBE, Florian /BRUNKE, Christian

BOROWSKI, Nils /KAMMERER, Katharina
AUFDERHAAR, Angelique (NLD) /WELINK, Hermen (NLD)
KUX, Thomas /PETERSEN, Lisa

SCHWIRZ, Ralf /SCHWIRZ, Jil

SENDEL, Mark /SENDEL, Jens

NEUMANN, Uwe /STRARE, Dirk

DNF

DAHMS, Andreas /SCHUBERT, Paul
MILON, Sénke /MILON, Nina
DUMKE, Kevin /GRUNHAGEN, Malte

DNC

VON APPEN, Marco /BUCK, Janik

LOSEKE, Werner /TENBERGE, Paul

BERKE, Martin /KOPCKE, Michael

MILDE, Ken /BECKER, Michael

JOACHIM, Uwe /KNUPFER, Paul

SUNDERKOTTER, Noel /SUNDERKOTTER, Reinhard

DSQ
ZORN, UIf-Wilhelm /WAGNER, Michael

Fahrzeug

Skoda Fabia
Renault Clio

BMW 323ti
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Mercedes-Benz 500 SL
Opel Corsa

Opel Kadett E
Renault Clio 2 RS
Toyota GR Yaris
BMW 318ti

Opel Manta 400
Subaru Impreza
Impreza GT Turbo
Subaru Impreza WRX STi
VW Golf

Ford Escort MK2
Volvo 240

Lada 21011

Seat lbiza

Suzuki Swift
BMW E36

VW Golf 3

Ford Escort MK1
Audi 90 quattro
VW Polo

BMW 135i
Mitsubishi Colt

Porsche 911
Mitsubishi Evo 10
BMW M3

Toyota Celica
BMW E36

Toyota GR Yaris
Citroen DS3
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 206

BMW 323i

Kl

RC2
RC3
NC 2
NC 1
NC 1
NC 1
RC4
NC 3
NC 3
NC 6
NC 3
NC 2
NC 2
NC 1
NC 1
NC 3
NC 3
NC 2
NC 4
NC 8
NC 4
NC 8
NC 8
NC 3
NC 2
NC 8
NC 6
NC 4

NC 1
NC 1
NC 2

NC 1
NC 2
NC 6
RC2
NC 4
NC 8

NC 8

WP1

07:01,8
07:33,9
07:32,9
07:30,6
07:52,3
07:50,1
08:12,7
08:01,6
07:54,7
07:53,0
07:54,9
07:56,1
08:04,9
08:12,4
08:19,8
08:15,1
08:17,3
08:24,3
08:36,5
08:25,4
08:30,5
08:44,2
08:46,7
09:11,2
09:08,1
09:27,1
12:53,0
08:47,7

07:27,6
07:52,8
07:40,3

07:38,3
08:13,7
08:02,1
07:30,1
08:27,1
09:20,6

08:41,3

WP2

02:45,1
02:53,3
02:53,0
03:11,4
02:59,7
02:57,8
03:01,2
03:03,3
03:06,0
03:00,7
03:06,6
03:12,7
03:07,2
03:12,1
03:07,4
03:14,2
03:09,5
03:13,2
03:13,0
03:14,8
03:18,9
03:34,2
03:21,5
03:26,9
03:32,6
03:34,1
03:16,6
03:34,8

02:52,9
03:00,9

02:56,2
03:04,3
03:14,1
02:55,5
03:20,1
04:46,6

03:22,9

WP3

08:45,2
09:19,6
09:27,4
09:33,9
09:37,1
09:37,6
09:47,6
09:48,4
10:00,8
09:57,4
09:57,4
09:55,2
10:04,6
10:16,1
10:29,3
10:22,5
10:18,6
10:33,8
10:23,1
10:35,6
10:32,2
10:56,5
11:08,1
10:54,6
11:17,6
11:31,0
10:30,3
11:.01,2

09:18,2

09:30,6
10:08,3
10:14,4
11:58,5
11:08,7

12:04,5

WP4

06:54,6
07:21,0
07:18,9
07:28,6
07:39,7
07:42,8
07:37,0
07:56,7
07:46,1
07:52,9
07:49,8
07:46,6
07:52,5
08:01,8
08:00,1
08:12,9
08:18,9
08:11,3
08:17,9
08:38,4
08:25,4
08:40,3
08:43,3
09:05,2
09:02,3
09:10,4
08:25,6
08:43,4

07:45,9
12:18,9

18:28,4

WP5

02:43,3
02:53,1
02:51,5
03:00,7
02:56,7
02:58,1
02:59,5
03:03,2
03:04,9
03:02,0
03:04,1
03:04,2
03:07,9
03:08,0
03:06,9
03:09,0
03:09,4
03:10,5
03:12,4
03:27,4
03:28,5
03:21,1
03:21,6
03:23,8
03:32,9
03:29,2
03:09,5
03:23,5

WP6

08:46,4
09:17,1
09:20,6
09:33,5
09:39,3
09:38,6
09:43,3
09:45,9
09:51,0
09:58,9
09:54,9
10:03,9
09:59,5
10:08,7
10:02,3
10:15,6
10:20,3
10:23,9
10:22,0
11:13,9
11:35,6
10:56,0
10:52,3
11:01,9
10:57,8
11:17,7
10:17,4
15:22,0

03:22,8 10:57,7

Gesamt
36:56,4
39:18,0
39:24,3
40:18,7
40:44,8
40:45,0
41:21,3
41:39,1
41:43,5
41:44,9
41:47,7
41:58,7
42:16,6
42:54,1
43:05,8
43:29,3
43:34,0
43:57,0
44:04,9
45:35,5
45:51,1
46:12,3
46:13,5
47:03,6
47:31,3
48:29,5
48:32,4
50:52,6
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